
ASOCIACION MUTUL SAN MATEO
DIRECTIVOS AÑO 2024

AÑO CEDULA
PRIMER 
APELLIDO

SEGUNDO 
APELLIDO

PRIMER 
NOMBRE

SEGUNDO 
NOMBRE CARGO

2024 42761469 GIRALDO SANCHEZ BEATRIZ ELENA
REPRESENT
ANTE LEGAL 
PRINCIPAL

2024 71226049 NARANJO SUAZA LEON ALEXANDRE
REPRESENT
ANTE LEGAL 
SUPLENTE

2024 70030209 QUINTERO OSPINA FRANCISCO JAVIER

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 32424360 VELASQUEZ MORALES MARIA LUISA

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA 

2024 70049774 ESCOBAR MONTOYA FABIO DE JESUS

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 8295437 OSORIO LOPEZ JOSE JAIR

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 70562221 OCAMPO RAMIREZ DIEGO ALEJANDRO

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 70556480 CHALARCA PINO JULIO ENRIQUE

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2004 43427002 LOPEZ VASQUEZ GLORIA ELENA

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2004 70545019 ARENAS BETANCUR LUIS ENRIQUE

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 71226049 NARANJO SUAZA LEON ALEXANDRE

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
DIRECTIVA

2024 42883571 RENDON OSORIO DORIA EMILCE

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL

2004 42874771 RAMIREZ HERRERA LUZ GLADYS

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL

2004 8278018
ARREDOND
O MUÑOZ GUILLERMO LEON

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL

2004 42881325 GIL TRUJILLO MAGNOLIA DE JESUS  

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL

2024 43864744 BOLIVAR ALZATE SANDRA CRISTINA 

MIEMBRO 
SUPLENTE 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL



ASOCIACION MUTUL SAN MATEO
DIRECTIVOS AÑO 2024

AÑO CEDULA
PRIMER 
APELLIDO

SEGUNDO 
APELLIDO

PRIMER 
NOMBRE

SEGUNDO 
NOMBRE CARGO

2004 42887553 ATEHORTUA ADARVE LUZ ELENA

MIEMBRO 
PRINCIPAL 
JUNTA 
CONTROL 
SOCIAL



2024 13 42761459 GIRALDO SANCHEZ BEATRIZ ELENA 890980505

2024 13 71226049 NARANJO SUAZA LEON ALEXANDR
E 890980505

2024 13 70030209 QUINTERO OSPINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 890980505

2024 13 32424360 VELASQUE
Z MORALES MARIA LUISA 890980505

2024 13 70049774 ESCOBAR MONTOYA FABIO DE JESUS 890980505

2024 13 8295437 OSORIO LOPEZ JOSE JAIR 890980505

2024 13 70562221 OCAMPO RAMIREZ DIEGO ALEJANDR
O 890980505

2024 13 70556480 CHALARCA PINO JULIO ENRIQUE 890980505

2024 13 43427002 LOPEZ VASQUEZ GLORIA ELENA 890980505

2024 13 70545019 ARENAS BETANCUR LUIS ENRIQUE 890980505

2024 13 71226049 NARANJO SUAZA LEON ALEXANDR
E 890980505

2024 13 42883571 RENDON OSORIO DORIA EMILCE 890980505

2024 13 42874771 RAMIREZ HERRERA LUZ GLADYS 890980505



2024 13 8278018 ARREDOND
O MUÑOZ GUILLERMO LEON 890980505

2024 13 42881325 GIL TRUJILLO MAGNOLIA DE JESUS  890980505

2024 13 43864744 BOLIVAR ALZATE SANDRA CRISTINA 890980505

2024 13 42887553 ATEHORTU
A ADARVE LUZ ELENA 890980505
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